
 12/31/2016

Holiday Shoot December 23--December 31, 2016

SOUTH ST PAUL ROD & GUN CLUB (NSCA club # 53217)

(NSCA # 546507) 50 FITASC

FITASC NSCA FITASC One FITASC
2 Classes

SCORE Placement Punch Class Winner Lewis 60/40 Total Winnings

NSCA # Last Name First Name Class Concurrent Played Ties divide Played Ties divide FITASC

1 612971 BURNS DYLAN 1M Jr 48 HOA & 1st 2 10$         $25 $25

2 604681 FISHER MATT 1M 48 HOA & 1st 2 10$         $25 10$         $42 $67

3 622951 ROBEY PAUL T. 1M 47 2nd 1 10$         10$         $28 $28

4 539604 DINGMAN DOUG 1M V 44 10$         

5 605440 MARKWORTH GABE 1M Jr 44 10$         

6 551882 FIELD DAN 1M 43 10$         

7 520653 HALBAKKEN CURT 1M V 43

8 551024 MORTENSON CRAIG 1M S/V 41 10$         

9 610828 JOHNSON BILL 1M S/V 38 10$         $23 $23

10 548142 STEINMETZ MIKE 1M V 38 10$         $23 $23

11 514957 NOEL JAMES 1M S/V 37

12 620200 WIEDERHOLT JOHN 1M V 34 10$         

13 535863 BRACKENBURY RENE 2AA V 45 1st 1

14 510599 SMYTHE GEORGE 2AA S/V 44 2nd

15 531081 JENSEN STEVE 2AA S/V 43

16 603131 RITTER KEVIN 2AA V 43

17 538898 GOODWIN GARY 2AA S/V 41

18 503021 WILLIAMS MIKE T. 2AA 39

19 533328 DAHLIN JEFF 2AA V 38

20 618701 ARGENTIERI RICH 2AA 33 10$         $10 $10

21 646225 ANDREWS JAY A 42 1st 1 10$         $30 10$         $30

22 503018 MOHLER JOHN A S-S/V 42 1st 1

23 532371 PATTERSON MIKE A S/V 39 2nd

24 549003 PETERSON KRISTA A L 38

25 517646 GLAWE BRUCE A V 36

26 622067 HAUGEN DON A S/V 34 10$         10$         

27 633661 LUTZ ADAM A 32 10$         10$         

28 601649 TOMONOVICH MIKE A 32

29 655451 SCHMIDT BRAD B 43 1st 1 10$         $30 10$         $30

30 638930 MAIWURM CRAIG B 42 2nd

31 612972 BURNS KEVIN B 40

32 645414 SKALISKY SEAN B 40

33 613732 CHELL DAVID B 36 10$         

34 630344 HORNER AL B S/V 35

35 603550 ROBERTSON MARK B S-S/V 34 10$         

36 522954 TOMONOVICH MARK B V 34 10$         

37 656568 BAUER PETE C 44 1st 2

38 651866 PETERSEN BRAD C 38 2nd 1 10$         $23 $23

39 638320 BUNES TAYLOR C 37

40 638808 JANKILA DORIAN C 37

41 638807 WIEDERHOLT PAUL C V 37 10$         $10 $10

42 653606 BAUER JOE C 35

43 641856 CONROY CHAD C 34

44 613131 DUCE ALLEN C S/V 33

45 641858 VASKE CLINT C 31

46 627031 ELLICH TOM C S/V 28

47 642168 NUTZMAN JERRY D S/V 38 1st 1

48 615310 NESHIEM PAM D L/V 34 2nd 10$         $10 $10

49 619022 HIRSCHEY WALTER D S/V 32 10$         

50 559878 OLSON JON D 32

51 556350 WILSON AMANDA D L 27

52 505554 THOMPSON DOUG E V 36 1st

Target Setter 140$       $140 140$       $139 $279
1 Tgt 617361 WANNEBO NATE 1M Jr 47

Reentry's
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1 Re 622951 ROBEY PAUL T. 1M 46

2 Re 548142 STEINMETZ MIKE 1M V 40

3 Re 601649 TOMONOVICH MIKE A 38

NSCA # Last Name First Name Class Concurrent

612971 BURNS DYLAN 1M Jr 48 1st

605440 MARKWORTH GABE 1M Jr 44 2nd

549003 PETERSON KRISTA A L 38 1st

615310 NESHIEM PAM D L/V 34 2nd

556350 WILSON AMANDA D L 27

510599 SMYTHE GEORGE 2AA S/V 44 1st

531081 JENSEN STEVE 2AA S/V 43 2nd

551024 MORTENSON CRAIG 1M S/V 41

538898 GOODWIN GARY 2AA S/V 41

532371 PATTERSON MIKE A S/V 39

610828 JOHNSON BILL 1M S/V 38

642168 NUTZMAN JERRY D S/V 38

514957 NOEL JAMES 1M S/V 37

630344 HORNER AL B S/V 35

622067 HAUGEN DON A S/V 34

613131 DUCE ALLEN C S/V 33

619022 HIRSCHEY WALTER D S/V 32

627031 ELLICH TOM C S/V 28

503018 MOHLER JOHN A S-S/V 42 1st

603550 ROBERTSON MARK B S-S/V 34 2nd

535863 BRACKENBURY RENE 2AA V 45 1st

539604 DINGMAN DOUG 1M V 44 2nd

520653 HALBAKKEN CURT 1M V 43

603131 RITTER KEVIN 2AA V 43

548142 STEINMETZ MIKE 1M V 38

533328 DAHLIN JEFF 2AA V 38

638807 WIEDERHOLT PAUL C V 37

517646 GLAWE BRUCE A V 36

505554 THOMPSON DOUG E V 36

620200 WIEDERHOLT JOHN 1M V 34

522954 TOMONOVICH MARK B V 34


